25.10.20
28.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
28.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
27.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
29.10.20
30.10.20
24.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
27.10.20
27.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
26.10.20
27.10.20
24.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
28.10.20
29.10.20
25.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
28.10.20
28.10.20
28.10.20
29.10.20

24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20

25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20

24.10.20
25.10.20

10:00
18:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
13:30
09:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
11:15
09:00
11:00
18:00
09:00
11:00
10:00
16:00
18:30
09:00
16:30
16:30
16:00
18:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
10:00
10:00
15:30
16:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
17:15
19:30
10:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
15:30
18:30
15:00
15:30
16:30
17:45
19:00
12:30
11:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
17:30
16:00

13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
10:00

1LWJAL
1LWTC2
2LWJAL
2LwWJmiB1
2LWJImiB1
2LWJIMIB1
2LWTC1
3LWIMIBL
3LWIMIBL
3LWMD2
3LWMD2
3LWOE1
3LWOE1
3LWOE1
3LWTC1
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
4L0JMIB1
4LOMD1
4LOMD1
4LOMD2
4LOMD2
4LOOE1
4LOOE1
4LOOE1
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
5LOMD1
5LOMD1
5LOMD1
5LOMD1
5LOMD1
5LOMD2
5LOMD2
5LOMD2
5LOMD2
5LOMD2
5LOMD2
5LOOE1
5LOOE1
5LOOE1
5LOOE1
5LOOE1
5LOTC1
5LO0TC1
6LOOE1
6LOOE1
6LOOE1
6LOOE1L
6LOOE1

>>»>»>»>» > > >

W W W W W W

(e}

GKS Jastrzebie
Gornik Zabrze SSA
Stal Zabrze
Goérnik Zabrze SSA
GKS Piast Gliwice SA
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze SSA
MKS Zaborze
Sparta Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Gornik Zabrze SSA
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Zaborze
MKS Concordia Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
MKS Concordia Knuréw Il
AP Team Gliwice
UKS Trampkarz Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
APN Knuréw
APN Knuréw
AP Team Gliwice
GKS Piast Gliwice
GSF Gliwice
UKS Trampkarz Zabrze
Stal Zabrze
Carbo Gliwice
Promotor Zabrze
Sparta Zabrze
Toszecka AP
MKS Zaborze
APN Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
AG Zabrze
APN Knuréw Il
Promotor Zabrze
Promotor Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
Burza Borowa Wie$
UKS Milenium Gliwice
GKS Piast Gliwice Il
MKS Concordia Knuréw I
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MKS Zabrze-Koriczyce
LKS 35 Gierattowice
MSPN Gérnik Zabrze
APN Knuréw I
Toszecka AP Il
MKS Zaborze Il
Sparta Zabrze

SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
Start Sierakowice
Wilki Wilcza
Mtodos$¢ Rudno
Olimpia Ptawniowice
Tempo Paniéwki
Walka Zabrze

Drama Kamieniec
LKS 45 Bujak6w
Orzet Paczyna
Pogon Ziemigcice
Start Kleszczow
Victoria Pilchowice

Naprzéd Zernica Il
Sokét Lany Wielkie I

Zagtebie Sosnowiec
BBTS Podbeskidzie
BS Polonia Bytom
UKS Ruch Chorzéw
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw
MOSIR Myszkéw
GKS Piast Gliwice SA
GKS Piast Gliwice
MKS Concordia Knuréw
KS AP Gliwice
GKS Piast Gliwice
Gwarek TG
MKS Concordia Knuréow
MKS Concordia Knuréw
MKS Concordia Knuréw
APN Olimpia Piekary SI.
Promotor Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
MKS Zaborze
TS Tarnowiczanka
KS AP Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
Gornik Zabrze SSA
GKS Piast Gliwice SA Il
MKS Zaborze
KS 94 Rachowice
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
Carbo Gliwice
Sparta Zabrze
UKS Trampkarz Zabrze
Sparta Zabrze
MKS Zaborze Il
LKS 45 Bujakéw
MKS Concordia Knuréw
Wilki Wilcza
Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Burza Borowa Wie$
LKS 35 Gieraftowice
MKS Zabrze-Koriczyce
AG Zabrze
APN Knuréw I
Promotor Zabrze
KS AP Gliwice
Toszecka AP
Promotor Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
Sosénica Gliwice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Tecza Wielowie$
Promotor Zabrze Il
Burza Borowa Wie$ Il
Sosnica Gliwice

Ruch Koztéw
Carbo Gliwice
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice
Orzet Stanica
Naprzéd Zernica
Sokét Lany Wielkie
Quo Vadis Makoszowy
Zryw Radonia

Ruch Koztéw I
Naprzéd Swibie
Sparta Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice Il
Piast Pawtow
Amator Rudziniec

Korona Bargtéwka
Burza Borowa Wie$ Il

MetelskiR
BurligaP

PostulkaK
NowosielskiM
Sodelz
KaczmarekJ

GoriwodaMa
MatuszyniskiJ
BiatekR GilT
BiatekR
BakH
KollochJ
KroIM
KréIM
FischerR
KwiatkowskiM
MarczakM

lwanJ

MatuszynskiJ

KowalskiJe
KaczmarekJ

FryzetK
GradowskiP
BraszczokM

GaponikD
DziembataP
ZawadzkiA
PaszkiewiczM
MarczakD
Musiot)
SzarugaP
SzarugaP
BraszczokM
BiatekR
Szwarczynskiw
MachulikM
MarczakM
ZawadzkiA
Szadkowskil
GaponikD
GornyR
GajewskiG
MechlinskiK
KaniaK
BakH
KrélM
GaponikD
MadejaM
ZawadzkiA
KaczmarekJ
KrélM
MajewskiB
PaszkiewiczM

Grzybt

ChecinskiD
ZawadzkiA

BugataK

KaniaK
KoniecznyJ

MarczakD

BugataK

NieradzikB
BakH
KS Tychy
MarekT
JendrycaK
MytychJ
MazurkiewiczP

FischerR
MaksymP
KS Tychy
Szwarczynskiw
KrélM
FischerR
CzermakT
GoriwodaMa GajewskiG
KollochJ
NieradzikB
GornyR
SwotP
Szwarczynskiw
SkoludekR GilT

KoniecznyJ
BurligaP
SlyszB
SerwaczakM
PlowiecM

WozniakR
WozniakR

KwiatkowskiM
LuchowskiM

BurligaP
MachulikM
MusiotJ
BaksS
GornyR
Musiotd

BarygaK
MaksymP

MazurkiewiczP
KubiczekP
KS Tychy
GornyR
KwiatkowskiM
Musiold
BraszczokM
Paszczelal

KowalskiJe
KaniaK
SzlamaP
ChecinskiD
MatuszynskiJ
MechlinskiK

GrolichB

RosakD Borowa Wie$



25.10.20
25.10.20
25.10.20

25.10.20

27.10.20

24.10.20
24.10.20

24.10.20
25.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
26.10.20
27.10.20
28.10.20
28.10.20
28.10.20
28.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20
30.10.20

24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20
24.10.20

11:00
11:00
14:00

11:00

19:30

12:00
15:00

10:00
11:00
16:30
17:00
19:00
18:45
16:00
16:30
17:15
18:00
15:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
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HILK

lILK

IV Gr.1
IV Gr.1

OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2

OKR Gr.1
OKR Gr.1
OKR Gr.1
OKR Gr.2
OKR Gr.2
OKR Gr.4

KS Zabrze-Grzybowice Il
Tempo Paniéwki
Orly Bojszéw

UKS Jaskotki Chorzéw

Respekt Myslenice

Znicz Klobuck
Polonia taziska Gérne

Promotor Zabrze
Amator Rudziniec
Gwarek Ornontowice Il
Goérnik Zabrze SSA Il
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Gliwice
MKS Zaborze I
Amator Rudziniec
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
MKS Concordia Knuréw I
UKS PP Brasil
APN Knuréw
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Concordia Knuréw

Gornik Bobrowniki .
Orzel Miedary
Silesia Miechowice
KS Panki
Olimpia Truskolasy
Unia Zabkowice

Klodnica Gliwice
Lesnik tacza
Naprzéd tubie

KKS Zabrze
Pradniczanka Krakéw

Unia Kosztowy
Warta Zawiercie

LTS tabedy
KS 94 Rachowice
KS 94 Rachowice
Gwarek Ornontowice I
Promotor Zabrze
KS Academia Espanola
GSF Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il
KS AP Gliwice
UKS Milenium Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
KS AP Gliwice II
KS AP Gliwice
GKS Piast Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze SSA Il

Olimpia Boruszowice
Sokét Orzech
Orzet Bialy Piekary Sl.
Promien Glinica
Pogon Kamyk
Cyklon Rogoznik

KubiczekP
KoloczekP
GrolichB

WanickiT
NowosielskiM
FryzetK

KowalskaA

KowalskaA

MetelskiR
LewandowskilL

BurligaP
StyszB

BugataK
FischerR
GradowskiP
GrolichB
MadejaM
BiatekR
GaponikD
FischerR
GornyR
BraszczokM
lwanJ
NowosielskiM
KaniaK
GornyR
ZawadzkiA

WanickiT
CzermakT

PlowiecM
PostulkaK
MytychJ
GoriwodaMa

FryzelK
KowalskaA

SerwaczakM BiatekR

GradowskiP
BakH
BakS

SkoludekR
TrybutaG

KrélM
BraszczokM
MachulikM
GilT
JendrycaK
SwotP

core



